

## Brandon Hays, MD, an Obstetrician-Gynecologist with Generations OBGYN

Get to know Obstetrician-Gynecologist Dr. Brandon Hays, who serves patients in Knoxville, Tennessee.



**New York City, New York Jan 25, 2024 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - A prominent obstetrician-gynecologist, Dr. Hays is affiliated with Generations OBGYN in Knoxville, Tennessee.** 

Generations OBGYN is dedicated to exceptional, personalized healthcare for women throughout all



stages of life. It is a small practice environment where each physician routinely sees his/her own patient's for their office visit, creating a personal relationship and individualized care.

Throughout his academic career, Dr. Hays received his medical degree from the University of Tennessee Health Science Center College of Medicine in 2018. He then went on to complete his internship and residency in obstetrics and gynecology at the University of Tennessee Medical Center at Knoxville in 2023.

Obstetrics and gynecology (OB-GYN) is the medical specialty that encompasses the two subspecialties of obstetrics (covering pregnancy, childbirth, and the postpartum period) and gynecology (covering the health of the female reproductive system – vagina, uterus, ovaries, and breasts).

## Learn More about Dr. Brandon Hays:

Through his findatopdoc profile, <u>https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/85020392-Brandon-Hays-OB-GYN-Obstetrician-Gynecologist</u> or through Generations OBGYN, <u>https://www.genobgyn.com/</u>

## About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

## **Media Contact**

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source : Brandon Hays, MD

See on IssueWire